City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 5, 2014 Sole Source
For: 3M RFID Service Agreement 3M Company
3M Center
6100004480 VF Bldg 225-4N-14
Annual St. Paul,
Estimated |[MN 55144
Item Description Quantity 651-733-1196
1 Digital Library Assistant 34
2015 Price Each $870.98
Total Price $29,613.32
2016 Price Each 34 $893.00,
Total Price $30,362.00
2017 Price Each 34 $893.00,
Total Price $30,362.00
Total Digital Library Assistant $90,337.32
2 RFID Workstations and Ancillary Products/Services

2015 Price Each
Central Library 1 $36,907.42
Bazan 1 $6,818.00
Brookhollow 1 $9,401.00
Carver 1 $6,818.00
Cody 1 $11,984.00]
Collins 1 $6,818.00
Cortez 1 $6,818.00
Forest Hills 1 $7,187.00
Great Northwest 1 $11,984.00
Guerra 1 $8,984.00
Igo 1 $11,984.00]
Johnston 1 $6,818.00
Landa 1 $6,401.00
Las Palmas 1 $6,818.00
Maverick 1 $11,984.00
McCreless 1 $9,401.00
Memorial 1 $6,818.00
Mission 1 $12,722.00
Pan American 1 $7,187.00
Parman 1 $5,294.00
San Pedro 1 $4,604.00
Semmes 1 $16,837.00
Thousand Oaks 1 $9,813.00
Tobin 1 $9,770.00
Westfall 1 $9,401.00
COSA 1 $4,428.00
Total Price $253,999.42
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City of San Antonio

Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 5, 2014 Sole Source
For: 3M RFID Service Agreement 3M Company
3M Center
6100004480 VF Bldg 225-4N-14
Annual [St. Paul,
Estimated |MN 55144
Item Description Quantity |651-733-1196

2016 Price
Central Library
Bazan
Brookhollow
Carver

Cody

Collins

Cortez

Forest Hills
Great Northwest
Guerra

Igo

Johnston
Landa

Las Palmas
Maverick
McCreless
Memorial
Mission

Pan American
Parman

San Pedro
Semmes
Thousand Oaks
Tobin

Westfall
COSA

Total Price

2017 Price
Central Library
Bazan
Brookhollow
Carver

Cody

Collins

Cortez

Forest Hills
Great Northwest
Guerra

Igo
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$37,237.00,
$6,818.00
$9,401.00
$6,818.00
$11,984.00
$6,818.00
$6,818.00
$7,187.00
$11,984.00
$8,984.00
$11,984.00
$6,818.00
$6,401.00
$6,818.00
$11,984.00
$9,401.00
$6,818.00
$12,722.00
$7,187.00
$5,294.00
$4,604.00
$16,837.00
$9,813.00
$9,770.00
$9,401.00
$4,428.00
$254,329.00

$37,237.00
$6,818.00
$9,401.00
$6,818.00
$11,984.00
$6,818.00
$6,818.00
$7,187.00
$11,984.00
$8,984.00

$11,984.00
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City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 5, 2014 Sole Source
For: 3M RFID Service Agreement 3M Company
3M Center
6100004480 VF Bldg 225-4N-14
Annual St. Paul,
Estimated |[MN 55144
Item Description Quantity 651-733-1196

Johnston 1 $6,818.00
Landa 1 $6,401.00
Las Palmas 1 $6,818.00
Maverick 1 $11,984.00
McCreless 1 $9,401.00
Memorial 1 $6,818.00
Mission 1 $12,722.00
Pan American 1 $7,187.00
Parman 1 $5,294.00
San Pedro 1 $4,604.00
Semmes 1 $16,837.00
Thousand Oaks 1 $9,813.00
Tobin 1 $9,770.00
Westfall 1 $9,401.00
COSA 1 $4,428.00
Total Price $254,329.00
Total RFID Workstations and Ancillary Products/Services $762,657.42
Terms Net 30
Estimated Annual Total $852,994.74
Estimated Total Award $852,994.74
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